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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РОМАЩЕНКО Ксения МОО  0  0  2 V4  2  2  1 0.143 -22 11 7

СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  2  V  4 0.714 17 31 2

ИСАЕВА Софья МОО  V  1  V  V  1  4  V 0.571 4 26 4

ВАСЬКИНА Мария МОО  V  3  3  V  3  0  1 0.286 -7 20 6

КУЗНЕЦОВА Ирина МОО  3  0  0  0  0  4  2 0.000 -25 9 8

МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 35 1

СОЛОВЬЕВА Олеся МОО  V  0  V  V  V  4  3 0.571 2 27 5

АРДЕНТОВА Наталья МОО  V  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.714 11 32 3

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МАРКИНА Софья МОО  V  2  2  1  2  2 0.167 -15 14 6

РОГОВА Алена МОО  4  0  1  1  2  4 0.000 -18 12 7

НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО  V  V  V  3  3  V 0.667 12 26 3

СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО  V  V  0  1  2  V 0.500 -3 18 4

МАРТИНЕС ХАУРЕГИ Оксана МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

ЛАПЧЕНКО Екатерина МОО  V  V V4  V  3  V 0.833 12 27 2

ХАРЛАШИНА Татьяна МОО  V  V  3  3  0  1 0.333 -9 17 5

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПИРИЕВА Лейла МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1

ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО  1  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 12 25 3

БЕГУН Кира МОО  0  0  2  1  2  1 0.000 -24 6 7

ФОМУШКИНА Анна МОО  1  1  V  0  3  1 0.167 -16 11 6

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Мария МОО  3  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 28 2

МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО  0  2  V  V  3  V 0.500 -4 20 4

ТАРАТУТА Арина МОО  0  0  V  V  0  4 0.333 -8 14 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПИРИЕВА Лейла МОО 1.000 25 30 квалифицирован

2 МАРТИНЕС ХАУРЕГИ Оксана МОО 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован

3 МАМЕДОВА Айла МОО 1.000 20 35 квалифицирован

4 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Мария МОО 0.833 15 28 квалифицирован

5 ЛАПЧЕНКО Екатерина МОО 0.833 12 27 квалифицирован

6 СОЛОВЬЕВА Анна МОО 0.714 17 31 квалифицирован

7 АРДЕНТОВА Наталья МОО 0.714 11 32 квалифицирован

8 НЕВЕРОВА Мария МОО 0.667 12 26 квалифицирован

9 ВОЛЬСКАЯ Арина МОО 0.667 12 25 квалифицирован

10 ИСАЕВА Софья МОО 0.571 4 26 квалифицирован

11 СОЛОВЬЕВА Олеся МОО 0.571 2 27 квалифицирован

12 СМАКАЕВА Анна МОО 0.500 -3 18 квалифицирован

13 МАЛАХОВА Анастасия МОО 0.500 -4 20 квалифицирован

14 ТАРАТУТА Арина МОО 0.333 -8 14 квалифицирован

15 ХАРЛАШИНА Татьяна МОО 0.333 -9 17 квалифицирован

16 ВАСЬКИНА Мария МОО 0.286 -7 20 квалифицирован

17 МАРКИНА Софья МОО 0.167 -15 14 квалифицирован

18 ФОМУШКИНА Анна МОО 0.167 -16 11 квалифицирован

19 РОМАЩЕНКО Ксения МОО 0.143 -22 11 квалифицирован

20 РОГОВА Алена МОО 0.000 -18 12 выбывший

21 БЕГУН Кира МОО 0.000 -24 6 выбывший

22 КУЗНЕЦОВА Ирина МОО 0.000 -25 9 выбывший
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